
 
   

    

  
    

  

 
    

          
                 

      

      

Suggested Program Course List - Human Services Associate 4, New Richmond, Spring 2025 

Class 
Term Nbr Catalog Course Title Credits Start Date End Date Location Instructional Mode 

Days of 
Week 

Start 
Time 

End 
Time 

1st 8 Weeks 
1252 21252 10520108 Child and Adolescent Behavior OR 3 01/20/25 03/14/25 ONLN Online M-F 7:00 7:30 
2nd 8 Weeks 
1252 21253 10520107 Gerontology 3 03/24/25 05/16/25 ONLN Online M-F 7:00 7:30 

16 Weeks 
1252 21256 10520114 Field Experience 2 3 01/23/25 

01/21/25 
02/04/25 

05/15/25 
01/21/25 
02/04/25 

NR Work Based Learning R 
T 
T 

8:00 
9:00 
9:00 

4:00 
10:50 
10:50 

02/18/25 
03/04/25 
03/25/25 

02/18/25 
03/04/25 
03/25/25 

T 
T 
T 

9:00 
9:00 
9:00 

10:50 
10:50 
10:50 

04/08/25 04/08/25 T 9:00 10:50 
04/22/25 
05/06/25 

04/22/25 
05/06/25 

T 
T 

9:00 
9:00 

10:50 
10:50 

Please be advised that low enrollment class sections may be canceled. 
For the most up-to-date course listing, go to the Northwood Tech Homepage and click on 'Find a Class' 

To view instructional Mode definitions, click here 

To view your curriculum checklist, click here 


