Suggested Program Course List - Human Services Associate 4, New Richmond, Spring 2025

Term	Class Nbr	Catalog	Course Title	Credits	Start Date	End Date	Location	Instructional Mode	Days of Week	Start Time	End Time
1st 8 Weeks											
1252	21252	10520108	Child and Adolescent Behavior <i>OR</i>	3	01/20/25	03/14/25	ONLN	Online	M-F	7:00	7:30
2nd 8 Weeks											
1252	21253	10520107	Gerontology	3	03/24/25	05/16/25	ONLN	Online	M-F	7:00	7:30
16 Weeks											
1252	21256	10520114	Field Experience 2	3	01/23/25	05/15/25	NR	Work Based Learning	R	8:00	4:00
					01/21/25	01/21/25			T	9:00	10:50
					02/04/25	02/04/25			T	9:00	10:50
					02/18/25	02/18/25			T	9:00	10:50
					03/04/25	03/04/25			Т	9:00	10:50
					03/25/25	03/25/25			Т	9:00	10:50
					04/08/25	04/08/25			Т	9:00	10:50
					04/22/25	04/22/25			Т	9:00	10:50
					05/06/25	05/06/25			Т	9:00	10:50

Please be advised that low enrollment class sections may be canceled.

For the most up-to-date course listing, go to the Northwood Tech Homepage and click on 'Find a Class'

To view instructional Mode definitions, click here

To view your curriculum checklist, click here